
Club Matches 

Date Arrive 1st Tee Vs Home or Away Confirmed
Saturday 11th March 2017 10:00 11:00 INTERCLUB Home Yes
Saturday 25th March 2017 12:15 13:00 Abbey Hill Away Yes
Saturday 29th April 2017 INTERCLUB Overstone Yes
Saturday 13th May 2017 11:00 12:00 The Bedfordshire Home Yes
Saturday 27th May 2017 10:00 11:00 Abbey Hill Home Yes
Saturday 3rd June 2017 10:30 11:30 Chiltern Forest Home Yes
Saturday 10th June 2017 INTERCLUB Whittlebury Yes
Saturday 1st July 2017 11:00 12:00 Leighton Buzzard Home Yes
Saturday 15th July 2017 11:00 12:00 Chiltern Forest Away Yes
Sunday 23rd July 2017 9:30 10:30 The Bedford Away Yes
Saturday 5th August 2017 9:30 10:30 The Bedfordshire Away Yes
Saturday 19th August 2017 11:00 12:00 The Bedford Home Yes
Saturday 16th September 2017 11:00 12:00 Pavenham Park Away Yes
Saturday 23rd September 2017 11:00 12:00 INTERCLUB Pavenham Yes


